The perfect lamp for
those looking for
energy savings,
MainsFit (UL Type B)
T5 LED lamps provide
a solution for LED
tube applications with
a focus on efficacy

25/1
- 9 W 14 W
Order Code Full Product Name
Line
Frequency
Power
Consumption
Wattage
Equivalent
929004235204 12T5HE/COR/
34-5CCT/MF16/G
25/1
- 12 W 21 W
929004235304 13T5HE/COR/
46-5CCT/MF18/G
25/1
- 13 W 28 W
MainsFit (UL Type-B) T5
3Product family leaflet, 2025, December 11 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Line
Frequency
Power
Consumption
Wattage
Equivalent
929003122404 25T5HO/COR/
46-835/MF33/G
25/1
50 to 60 Hz 25 W 54 W
929003122504 25T5HO/COR/
46-840/MF35/G
25/1
50 to 60 Hz 25 W 54 W
Order Code Full Product Name
Line
Frequency
Power
Consumption
Wattage
Equivalent
929003122604 25T5HO/COR/
46-850/MF35/G
25/1
50 to 60 Hz 25 W 54 W
Temperature
Order Code Full Product Name T-Case Maximum (Nom)
929004235004 4.5T5HE/COR/12-5CCT/MF5/G 25/1 65 °C
929004235104 9T5HE/COR/22-5CCT/MF12/G 25/1 70 °C
929004235204 12T5HE/COR/34-5CCT/MF16/G 25/1 70 °C
929004235304 13T5HE/COR/46-5CCT/MF18/G 25/1 70 °C
Order Code Full Product Name T-Case Maximum (Nom)
929003122404 25T5HO/COR/46-835/MF33/G 25/1 75 °C
929003122504 25T5HO/COR/46-840/MF35/G 25/1 75 °C
929003122604 25T5HO/COR/46-850/MF35/G 25/1 75 °C
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
929004235004 4.5T5HE/COR/12-5CCT/MF5/G 25/1 No
929004235104 9T5HE/COR/22-5CCT/MF12/G 25/1 No